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Loan
Contract No.

Payment
Due Date

  Amount
Paid

Principal
Paid

  Interest
Paid

Balance

 
CT2015-108

 
June 1, 2024 $371,106.56

 
$240,430.38

 
$130,676.18

 
$4,511,430.67

May 31, 2024
 
Parker Water and Sanitation District
13939 Ancestry Drive
Parker,CO 80134
shellman@pwsd.org
 

 
Subject: Receipt for Loan Contract No. CT2015-108
 

Thank you for your payment in the amount of $371,106.56 on May 31, 2024 for the above loan contract(s),
which was distributed as follows:

 

 
Please refer to your loan contract insurance provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the
time of its renewal as applicable.

 
Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us

 

Sincerely,

Mimi Winter, Finance Manager
Finance Section
(303) 866-3441 x 3205
mimi.winter@state.co.us

 

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203
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Parker Water and Sanitation District
13939 Ancestry Drive

Parker,CO 80134

Date: May 31, 2024

Loan No.  CT2015-108

Line status Pmt Date Payment Principal Interest Column fees True Balance
Service Fee /
IDC

06/01/2019 $0.00 $-351,440.98 $0.00 $351,440.98 $5,650,933.11

Interest Paid 06/01/2020 $155,400.66 $0.00 $155,400.66 $0.00 $5,650,933.11
Paid Pmt 06/01/2020 $215,705.90 $215,705.90 $0.00 $0.00 $5,435,227.21
Interest Paid 06/01/2021 $149,468.75 $0.00 $149,468.75 $0.00 $5,435,227.21
Paid Pmt 06/01/2021 $221,637.81 $221,637.81 $0.00 $0.00 $5,213,589.40
Paid Pmt 06/01/2022 $371,106.56 $227,732.85 $143,373.71 $0.00 $4,985,856.55
Paid by EFT 06/01/2023 $371,106.56 $233,995.50 $137,111.06 $0.00 $4,751,861.05
Paid by EFT 06/01/2024 $371,106.56 $240,430.38 $130,676.18 $0.00 $4,511,430.67
Due Pmt 06/01/2025 $371,106.56 $247,042.22 $124,064.34 $0.00 $4,264,388.45
Due Pmt 06/01/2026 $371,106.56 $253,835.88 $117,270.68 $0.00 $4,010,552.57
Due Pmt 06/01/2027 $371,106.56 $260,816.36 $110,290.20 $0.00 $3,749,736.21
Due Pmt 06/01/2028 $371,106.56 $267,988.81 $103,117.75 $0.00 $3,481,747.40
Due Pmt 06/01/2029 $371,106.56 $275,358.51 $95,748.05 $0.00 $3,206,388.89
Due Pmt 06/01/2030 $371,106.56 $282,930.87 $88,175.69 $0.00 $2,923,458.02
Due Pmt 06/01/2031 $371,106.56 $290,711.46 $80,395.10 $0.00 $2,632,746.56
Due Pmt 06/01/2032 $371,106.56 $298,706.03 $72,400.53 $0.00 $2,334,040.53
Due Pmt 06/01/2033 $371,106.56 $306,920.45 $64,186.11 $0.00 $2,027,120.08
Due Pmt 06/01/2034 $371,106.56 $315,360.76 $55,745.80 $0.00 $1,711,759.32
Due Pmt 06/01/2035 $371,106.56 $324,033.18 $47,073.38 $0.00 $1,387,726.14
Due Pmt 06/01/2036 $371,106.56 $332,944.09 $38,162.47 $0.00 $1,054,782.05
Due Pmt 06/01/2037 $371,106.56 $342,100.05 $29,006.51 $0.00 $712,682.00
Due Pmt 06/01/2038 $371,106.56 $351,507.81 $19,598.75 $0.00 $361,174.19
Due Pmt 06/01/2039 $371,106.48 $361,174.19 $9,932.29 $0.00 $0.00

 
Thank you for your recent payment applied as indicated in the schedule above. Please refer to your loan contract insurance
provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the time of its renewal as applicable.

 
Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us.

 

 

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203
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